
Club Seniors / Juniors Ladies

Tuesday 01-Aug

Wednesday 02-Aug Stableford Qualifier Avingdon Park (A)

Thursday 03-Aug Paultons GC   (H) Medal

Friday 04-Aug Stableford Qualifier

Saturday 05-Aug

Sunday 06-Aug

Monday 07-Aug Solo Medford 

Tuesday 08-Aug

Wednesday 09-Aug Bramshott Cup

Thursday 10-Aug Hampshire GC (MxdA) Russian Roulette

Friday 11-Aug Bramshott Cup

Saturday 12-Aug Bramshott Cup

Sunday 13-Aug Bramshott Cup Stableford

Monday 14-Aug Anniversary Cup (SQ) Barton-on-Sea (A)

Tuesday 15-Aug

Wednesday 16-Aug Stableford Qualifier

Thursday 17-Aug St Over 70' Vets Cup

Friday 18-Aug Stableford Qualifier

Saturday 19-Aug Stableford Qualifier

Sunday 20-Aug Stableford Qualifier

Monday 21-Aug Anniversary Cup (MQ) New Forest G'some (H)

Tuesday 22-Aug

Wednesday 23-Aug Medal Qualifier

Thursday 24-Aug Invitation Day

Friday 25-Aug Stableford Qualifier

Saturday 26-Aug Freshwater GC (H) SQ

Sunday 27-Aug Medal Qualifier

Monday 28-Aug

Tuesday 29-Aug

Wednesday 30-Aug Stableford Qualifier Andover  GC (A)

Thursday 31-Aug Ann Bland Scramble
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